1
Compact Rugged
Pressure Transmitters
PX119 Series
15 to 5000 psi, 1 to 345 bar
4 to 20 mA Output
U Low Cost
U  Compact Size

a clean dry area that is open to atmosphere for
correct operation*
CA-319-4PC24-XXX
Standard cable for PX119 >100 psig and all absolute
ranges, terminated in a dry location or sealed to
prevent water from getting into the cable/sensor*
DP8PT PLATINUM™ Series 1⁄8 DIN 4-digit single display panel meter
To Order
Ranges % Proof
(FS)
% Burst
(FS)
mini DIN
Connectionpsi bar
Absolute Pressure
0 to 15 0 to 1 193.4% 386.7% PX119-015AI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 193.4% 241.7% PX119-030AI
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 290.1% 362.6% PX119-100AI
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 193.4% 241.7% PX119-150AI
0 to 300 0 to 21 193.4% 241.7% PX119-300AI
0 to 600 0 to 42 241.7% 290.1% PX119-600AI
0 to 1000 0 to 69 290.1% 362.6% PX119-1KAI
0 to 1500 0 to 103 193.4% 241.7% PX119-1.5KAI
0 to 3000 0 to 207 193.4% 241.7% PX119-3KAI
0 to 5000 0 to 345 188.5% 188.5% PX119-5KAI
Gage Pressure
0 to 15 0 to 1 193.4% 386.7% PX119-015GI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 193.4% 241.7% PX119-030GI
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 290.1% 507.6% PX119-100GI
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 193.4% 338.4% PX119-150GI
0 to 300 0 to 21 193.4% 338.4% PX119-300GI
0 to 600 0 to 42 241.7% 362.6% PX119-600GI
0 to 1000 0 to 69 290.1% 362.6% PX119-1KGI
0 to 1500 0 to 103 193.4% 241.7% PX119-1.5KGI
0 to 3000 0 to 207 193.4% 217.5% PX119-3KGI
0 to 5000 0 to 345 188.5% 188.5% PX119-5KGI